

Chubb European Group SE. The Chubb Building 100 Leadenhall Street London, EC3A 3BP

T 020 7173 7000 F 020 7173 7800

CERTIFICATE OF EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY INSURANCE

(Where required by regulation 5 of the Employers' Liability (Compulsory Insurance) Regulations 1998 (the Regulations), one or more copies of this certificate must be displayed at each place of business at which the policy holder employs persons covered by the policy)

Policy	Number	BNULI12348604	
1.	Name of policy holder:	Budget Contract Distribution Ltd	
2.	Date of commencement of insurance policy:	11/11/2019	L.S.T.
3.	Date of expiry of insurance policy:	10/11/2020	L.S.T.
		both days inclusive	
		L.S.T. (Local Standard Time) means the time applicable on the relevant date at the Address of the Insured as shown on the Schedule to the Policy	
We he	ereby certify that:		

- 1. The policy to which this certificate relates satisfies the requirements of the relevant law applicable in Great Britain, Northern Ireland, the Isle of Man, the Island of Jersey, the Island of Guernsey and the Island of Alderney; and
- 2. the minimum amount of cover provided by this policy is no less than GBP5,000,000.

Signed on behalf of Chubb European Group SE.

David Robinson, Division President UK&I

Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is an undertaking governed by the provisions of the French insurance code with registration number 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre. Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. CEG has fully paid share capital of €896,176,662.

UK business address: 100 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP. Supervised by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority (4, Place de Budapest, CS 92459, 75436 PARIS CEDEX 09) and authorised and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority (FS Register number 820988). Details about the extent of our regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority are available from us on request. You can find details about the firm by searching 'Chubb European Group SE' online at https://register.fca.org.uk/.